
 

 

 

 

Exam Support TPD 
Contact Information 
 

Specialty Name TPD E-Mail 

Anaesthesia Seshapillai Swaraj seshapillai.swaraj@liverpoolft.nhs.uk  

Anaesthesia Simon Tomlinson simon.tomlinson@nca.nhs.uk  

Emergency Medicine Sukhbir Bhullar sukhbir.bhullar@elht.nhs.uk 

ICM Rajkumar Nichani raj.nichani@nca.nhs.uk  

Medicine Diana Chiu diana.chiu@nca.nhs.uk  

O&G Louise Howarth louise.howarth5@nhs.net 

Ophthalmology Fidan Jmor fidan.jmor@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Pathology Eamonn Trainor eamonn.trainor@mft.nhs.uk 

Pathology Mayuri Basnet mayuri.basnet@nca.nhs.uk 

Psychiatry Roshelle Ramkisson roshelle.ramkisson2@mft.nhs.uk 

Psychiatry Amit Sindhi amit.sindhi@gmmh.nhs.uk 

Public Health Steven Senior s.senior@bury.gov.uk 

Radiology Haseeb Chaudhary haseebchaudhary@nwsor.co.uk 

Surgery Margaret Lyttle margaret.lyttle@mcht.nhs.uk 
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